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P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
square wall mount tub filler

F402 -10

7-1/2 in.

3/8 in.

7-1/4 in.

3-1/2 in.

2-3/4 in.

1-3/4 in.

1 in.

 All technical and pricing information is subject to change without prior notice. To confirm accuracy check with Artos customer service.
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O P E R A T I N G  S P E C I F I C A T I O N SF402- 10
square wall mount tub 

filler

OPERATING PRESSURE
Minimum: 15 psi
Maximum: 75 psi
Above 90psi it may be necessary to install a pressure 
reducer

OPERATING TEMPATURE
Maximum: 176°

FLOW CAPACITY
6.1 USGPM

INLET/OUTLET
1/2” Male NPT




